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 SWEAT PANTS LADY

SWPANTSL

Women's plush jogger pants, with side pockets, straight cut and elastic waist with
adjustable drawstring.

Details:

Elastic waistband with matching drawcord.
Hand pockets.
290 g/m² approx.
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 290 g/m² approx. (Pg. 90 catalog)

Box 25      Pack 5

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 40 cm
15.7"

42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

46 cm
18.1"

48 cm
18.9"

Length 99 cm
39"

101 cm
39.8"

103 cm
40.6"

105 cm
41.3"

107 cm
42.1"

 
 COLOURS

BK
Black

NY
Navy

GM
Grey Melange
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