

SWPANTSL



SWEAT PANTS LADY

SWPANTSL

Women's plush jogger pants, with side pockets, straight cut and elastic waist with adjustable drawstring.

Details:

- Elastic waistband with matching drawcord.
- Hand pockets.
- 290 g/m² approx.
- 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 290 g/m² approx. (Pg. 90 catalog)







SIZE

EU	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Width	40 cm	42 cm	44 cm	46 cm	48 cm
	15.7"	16.5"	17.3"	18.1"	18.9"
Length	99 cm	101 cm	103 cm	105 cm	107 cm
	39"	39.8"	40.6"	41.3"	42.1"

COLOURS











